Split Frame
Clamshells
and
Accessories
TOOL
A CLIMAX COMPANY
&
Engineered for Accuracy

(E - Cut Line)
(C - Thickness)
F
AFC-4 to AFC 48
C = 3.4” 86.4 mm
D = 2.5” 63.5 mm
E = 5.1” 129.5 mm
  Nom. Pipe   1" Slide 2" Slide 3" Slide 4” Slide 7” Slide  Locator
 Model Size A B Swing Swing Swing Swing Swing Pads
 AFC-4 1" - 4" 10.026" 5.000" 10.649" 12.869" 14.921" 16.921"  4
 mm 33.4 - 114.3  254.7 127.0 270.5 326.9 379.0 429.8
 AFC-6 2" - 6" 12.150" 7.125" 12.801" 15.021" 17.073" 19.073"  4
 mm 60.3 - 168.3 308.6 181.0 325.1 381.5 433.7 484.4
 AFC-8 3" - 8" 14.149"  9.125"  15.149" 17.369" 19.423" 21.421"  27.370" 4
 mm 88.9 - 219.1 359.4 231.8 384.8 441.2 493.3 544.1 695.2
 AFC-10 4" - 10" 16.315" 11.250" 17.468" 19.688" 21.740" 23.740" 29.688" 4
 mm 114.3 - 273.1 414.40 285.75 443.7 500.1 552.2 603.0 754.1
 AFC-12 6" - 12" 18.400" 13.250" 19.014" 21.234" 23.286" 25.286" 31.234" 4
 mm 152.4 - 323.9 467.4 336.6 483.0 539.3 591.5 642.3 793.3
 AFC-14 6" - 14" 19.650" 14.500" 20.228" 22.448" 24.500" 26.500" 32.449" 4
 mm 168.3 - 355.6 499.11 368.3 513.8 570.18 622.3 673.1 824.2
 AFC-16 8" - 16" 21.650" 16.500" 22.117" 24.337" 26.389" 28.389" 34.337" 6
 mm 219.1 - 406.4 549.9 419.1 561.8 618.2 670.3 721.1 872.2
 AFC-18 10" - 18" 23.900" 18.750" 24.540" 26.76" 28.812" 30.812" 36.761" 6
 mm 273.1 - 457.2 607.1 476.2 623.3 679.7 731.8 782.6 933.7
 AFC-20 12" - 20" 25.776" 20.750" 26.520" 28.740" 30.792" 32.792" 38.740" 6
 mm 323.9 - 508.0 654.7 527.1 673.6 730.0 782.1 832.9 984.0
 AFC-24 16" - 24" 29.776" 24.750" 30.439" 32.659" 34.711" 36.711" 42.659" 10
 mm 406.4 - 609.6 756.3 628.7 773.2 829.5 881.7 932.5 1083.5
 AFC-26 18" - 26" 31.900" 26.750" 32.503" 34.723" 36.775" 38.775" 44.723" 10
 mm 457.2 - 660.4 810.3 679.5 825.6 882.0 934.1 984.9 1124.5
 AFC-28 20" - 28" 33.900" 28.750" 34.558" 36.778" 38.830" 40.830" 46.778" 10
 mm 508.0 - 711.2 861.1 730.3 877.8 1620.0 986.3 1037.1 1188.2
 AFC-30 22" - 30" 36.150" 31.000" 36.861" 39.081" 41.133" 43.133" 49.082" 10
 mm 558.8 - 762.0 918.2 781.1 981.7 1074.4 1044.8 1095.6 1246.7
 AFC-32 24" - 32" 38.150" 33.000" 38.902" 41.122" 43.166" 45.174" 51.123" 10
 mm 609.6 - 812.8 969.0 838.2 988.1 1044.5 1096.4 1147.4 1298.5
 AFC-36 28" - 36" 42.150" 37.000" 42.978" 45.198" 47.250" 49.250" 55.199" 10
 mm 711.2 - 914.4 1070.6 939.8 1091.6 1148.0 1200.2 1251.0 1402.1
 AFC-42 34" - 42" 48.150" 43.000" 49.049" 51.269" 53.321" 55.321" 61.270" 10
 mm 863.6 - 1066.8 1223.0 1092.2 1245.8 1302.2 1354.4 1405.2 1556.3
 AFC-48 40" - 48" 54.400" 49.250" 54.900" 57.120" 59.172" 61.172" 67.120" 12
 mm 1016.0 - 1219.2 1381.8 1251.0 1394.5 1450.8 1503.0 1553.8 1704.8
AFC Series
Hydraulic
Pneumatic

Electric
E - Cut Lines
C - Thickness
F
4" Tool Slide Maximum Swing
7" Tool Slide Maximum Swing
10" Tool Slide Maximum Swing
(D Width)
(A)
(B)
*All locator extensions over 4" (101.6 mm) are achieved by combining other sizes (i.e. 7" [177.8 mm] can use a 4" and 3" [101.6 and 76.2 mm]
or a 4", 2" and 1" [101.6, 50.8 and 25.4 mm]).
BFC Series Clamshells
  Nom. Pipe   4" Slide 7" Slide  10" Slide Locator
 Model Size A B Swing Swing Swing Pads
 BFC-36 22" - 36" 44.170" 37.000" 49.118" 55.068" 61.065" 10
 mm 558.8 - 914.4 1121.9 939.8 1247.6 1398.7 1551.1
 BFC-42 28" - 42" 50.170" 43.000" 55.196" 61.146" 67.144" 10
 mm 711.2 - 1066.9 1274.3 1092.2 1402.0 1553.1 1705.5
 BFC-48 34" - 48" 56.420" 49.250" 61.507" 67.457" 73.455" 12
 mm 863.6 - 1219.2 1433.1 1251.0 1562.3 1713.4 1865.8
 BFC-56 42" - 56" 64.420" 57.250" 69.229" 75.179" 81.177" 12
 mm 1066.8 - 1422.4 1636.3 1454.2 1758.4 1909.5 2061.9
 BFC-66 52" - 66" 74.754" 67.500" 79.671" 85.621" 91.619" 12
 mm 1320.8 -1676.4 1898.8 1714.5 2023.6 2174.8 2327.1
 BFC-72 58" - 72" 80.904" 73.500" 85.672" 91.608" 97.626" 12
 mm 1473.2 - 1828.8 2054.9 1866.9 2176.0 2326.8 2479.7
 BFC-86 72" - 86" 94.904 87.500" 99.671" 105.621" 111.618" 12
 mm 1828.8 - 2184.4 2410.5 2222.5 2531.6 2682.7 2835.1
BFC Locator Extensions Coverage*
   STANDARD RANGE  ½" 1" 1.5" 2” 2.5” 3” 3.5” 4”
 BFC-36 37.000" - 35.500" 36.000" - 34.500" 35.000" - 33.500" 34.000" - 32.500" 33.000" - 31.500" 32.000" - 30.500" 31.000" - 29.500" 30.000" - 28.500" 29.000" - 27.500"